### V JURA PERMIT NO.

SIGNATURE



### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

### SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to		
Property Owner Address	6 Teny Ln. New Brotherd MA 02713 Tel. (508) 995-879	سی
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	Temy Ln. # 946655) 550' (41-) RECEIVE	D
	rand/or storm drain in Terry Lina JAN 1.6. 2082	
	application and the City of New Bedford ordinance PEPT. OF PUBLIC WOR	RKS
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMM	NEW DEDFORD, MAS	S.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attac		
Name Troisit A. Sullitu	Tel (508) 7118-04100	
Mailing Address 512 Allin 54.	New Kidford MA 02710	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized		
Nelson Cardosa 124	hite 5th Acustinal 111A 02713 Cos )778-3115	
Name	Address Tel.	
	40	6
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DAT	E OF ISSUE	
* Requires separate connections for sewage and st	orm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanita	ary
sewer.  * All work must be inspected and approved by a	D.P.W. inspector before backfilling	
	ce shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Jo	int
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Com	mercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner	of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental	information.	
	charge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by trequired by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.	the
		a
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No		
	ntrance Fee of \$.634.78 where applicable, must accompany this application	<b>n</b>
Bank # CHIZONS BONK Check # 1784		л.
Other requirements: Fashachina Orly:	Shull of proceed live to I beginn	_
Much Mentock Hickth has been	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE	R
Jetin. Grander Mouth Digetate	1 = cossocing to hurpris, CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS	
Connection made to Part of jo	intly-shared private line Yes No REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-61	158
☐ Storm Drain		30
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, a	s well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and su	ich
other special rules as the Commissioner of Publ	ic Works may deem necessary	
Lawrence & Willy love	Macey H. Dyllia	
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative	>
	NSPECTOR'S REPORT	
	P. 1	30A 732
INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIL	Ţ. Q	-
DATE: 11/9/01	- <del>1</del>	
COMMENTS:		
L. Mile	V	
The Total		
- This control to		
1 WELL COST OF THE		-
■ APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED		AVE.
0 m/1		
Just Mats	TERRY LANE	
SIGNATURE	SKETCH PLAN	

# PERMIT NO.

23151



### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 11/9/01 EXP 11/9/0Z

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	y Ln. New Boofford MA 02745 Tel. (508) 995-8795 y Ln. #946 (55.) 550'(+1-) EN ACUSTING AV
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	y Ln. # 946 (55.)550" (+1-) E./ACUSTINIT HU
Assessor's Plot 130A., Lot. 73Z, to the sewer and/or s	storm drain in Terry Lna Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this applica	tion and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter	r of Authorization from Property Owner.
Name Troof A. Sglvia.  Mailing Address. 512 Allm St. New	Tel (508) 718-04100 Kadford MA 02740
Nelsen Condoso 12 White S	St. Acush nit vnA 02743 (388)998-3115 Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: 7 50 40.  PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF IS	SSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	in where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Public Works of required plans and supplemental informat  * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge I	ed jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint  Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
A STATE OF THE STA	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 50,00, plus an Entrance	Fee of \$.631.78 where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank # CHIZONS BONK Check # 1284 & 12	
Other requirements: Inspection Only - 57	tub at property line Teny Lu Project
Must Contact Health Dest re: about System. Grander Primes System - de	for inspection only, a 24 Hour notice is required and the
Connection made to  □ Storm Drain  Part of jointly-sha	CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public World Lawrence L. World Lawrence	ks may deem necessary  A Dieller
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPEC	TOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	
9.7	and the second s

SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

Friday, November 09, 2001

To Whom It May Concern;

I Rebecca Souza authorize Tracey Sylvia to pull a permit for 946 Terry Lane, New Bedford, MA 02745 for a grinder pump to connect the property to city sewerage.

Sincerely,

Rebecca L. Souza
946 Terry Lane

New Bedford, MA 02745

	DRAIN		
	2	946 TE	PPV / LUE
	Permit	946 TE (5.5.) 550 (C+/-)	E / Acishnut
	No. 23151-2001		Ave.
	Enters	TERRY	LANE
	Drain Plot No/	^ /	SE TNFO to PLOT)
	From Property of	REBECCA L.	Souza
	nain line install	CSCHU Marting CM	11/9/01, Low prissure
	(AR	DOSO CONS	
		0014	o,, ::
	51	The mission of the same	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and the same of th		77 2 20	
Duarte -	×		Harles
Duarte			1123102
Could some	one please	act a measure	are on
this house	EO I CO	n put this i	n40.
on drain pla	H-5	_ \	
orty order per	TX	2;	· ·
	An		
	1		P. 130A
	T. 9		-
	13/1	5	
	l'	-	7
	30		
	17'		4
			PANE.
		THE NAME OF	1
	TERRY L	LNE	

# 950 #942 #946

	PHONE CALL
FOR Warte PATE/0/16	
M. Tracey Sylvia	
OF Jury Lane	PHONED
PHONE 99982844	RETURNED YOUR CALL
MESSAGE NUMBER EXTENS	DEEASE CALL
	WILL CALL AGAIN
<b>N</b>	CAME TO SEE YOU
Vorna	WANTS TO SEE YOU
SIGNED	niversal 48003